
Tender captions/Name/Subject 

End Date 

Start Date 

circle 

Tender id/ref no 

Tender 

Notice 
for 

building 
for 

Branch 
at 

Taranagar 

21.02.2025 

09.02.2025 

Jaipur 

2025/Building/1 

Tender 

Notice 

for 

building 

for 

Branch 
at 

Main Market Sardarshaher 

21.02.2025 

09.02.2025 

jaipur 

2025/Building/2 

Code 31140 

Tender. 

Notice 
for 

building 
for 

Branch 
at 

Katar 

Chothi 

code 
no 

32116 

21.02.2025 

09.02.2025 

jaipur 

2025/Building /3 

TenderNotice 
for 

building 
for 

ATM 
at 

Sälasar 

31391 

21.02.2025 

09.02.2025 

ljaipur 

2025/Building /4 

EBANKO 
-7, 

SANJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 

Chief 

Manager 

(0pera 
tion) 

SS Nu. C-258 PF No. 6S24735 

Code 

31143 



(NIT) 

fafes,TR-331001 

SBI 

NR 

feydGHe 

WWW.sbi.co.in 

siafa 

"PrOcurement 

news" 
s 

(section) 

*ARHIET 



To, 
BRANCH 

GOYAL ADVERTISING 
H.O.: 158, Srd Floor, Above Marnyavar, Opp. Jaln Ferblity Hospital, Amrapali Marg. Valshali Nagar 

Jalpur-902021 (Raj.) Mob.: 98292-64280, 98299-17180 E-Mall: 9oyal.advt1@gmal.com 

JAIPUR DELHI LUCKNOW MUMBAI 

1ST FLOOR, LIC BUILDING 
DIST.: CHURU (RAJ.) 

News Paper 

Rajasthan Patrika 

Prop. 

Dainik Bhaskar 

Dainik Naviyoti 
Punjab Kesri. 

Bconomic Times 

sel 

*JAIPU 

Goyal Advertising 

QUOTATION 

Size= 5x8 cm 

Edition 

Churu 
Churu 
Churu 

Churu 
Churu 

Rates 
(Per Sq cm) 

395/ 
350/ 
145 
84/ 
50/ 

INS 

Date: 03.02.2025 

Amount with 
+5% GST 

16,590/ 
14,700/ 
6,090/ 
3,528/ 
2,100/ 



OSBI 
M/s Goyal Advertising 
158, 3rd floor, Above Manyavar, 
Opp. Jain Fertility Hospital, Amrapali Marg, 
Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur-302021 

Dear Sir, 

Publication of Advertisement in News Papers for New Premises 

Size 

With reference to your quotation dated 03.02.2025 advertisement for inviting tenders for new 
prenises for our Taranagar, Main Market Sardarshahar and Salasar (ATM, please publish the 
notice in Monday edition of Economic Times (10.02.2025) in all Rajasthan and Sunday edition 
(09.02.2025) of Dainik Bhaskar Churu. Details mentioned as below : 

5*8 Sq Goyal Advertising 
Cm 

Name of the Dainik Bhaskar 

Agency 

Terms and Conditions as per Quotation. 

Name of the Branch Manager. : Mr Amit Singh Sinwar 
-Mobile No. : 9413844440 

rsistant gestry Sahager 

Rate @ Rs 350/- per sg 
cm Total Rs 14700/ 

Fax 

Phone: 01s62 254657y qaIY GOTTeU 
-01562 254677 
:01562 254517 

Please raise the bill in favour of Branch Manager, State Bank of India, Taranagar Branch (31143) 
Distt. Churu mentioning the GST No. 08AAACS8577K1ZP of our Bank. 

RH TL, yG.T. 

No. R-7/COMP/131 
Date : 04.02.2025 

Economic Times 

ReglonalBusinessOffice 

Rate @ Rs 50/- per sq @5 
cm Total Rs =2100/ 

tt 1 Floor, L.l.C Building 
-331001Churu -331001 

GST 

Included 
% 

001 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

